DIAL INDICATOR STAND

holder

fine adjustment /_
/

stem hole 3/8" DIA

with bush @8mm§

2.756"

12.717

4.331x4.331"

.866"

7.874"
6861-250

= Vertical travel of holder: 9.843"
® Fine adjustment range: .039"
= Supplied with dust cover

Applicable holding stem
6861-250 3/8" DIA, @8mm ceramic, plain, flatness 59uin



